Resident Births (1990 to 2006)

Montgomery County, Maryland

Year Number of Births Annual Change  Percent Change
1990 12,773 -- --

1991 12,466 (307) 2.5%
1992 12,432 (34) -0.3%
1993 12,194 (238) 2.0%
1994 12,203 9 0.1%
1995 12,185 (18) 0.1%
1996 11,847 (338) -2.9%
1997 11,812 (35) -0.3%
1998 12,251 439 3.6%
1999 12,369 118 1.0%
2000 13,055 686 5.3%
2001 13,149 94 0.7%
2002 13,154 5 0.0%
2003 13,529 375 2.8%
2004 13,546 17 0.1%
2005 13,507 (39) 0.3%
2006 13,806 299 2.2%

Source: Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene



